Name : Class : 5 Ibnu Sina

ENGLISH YEAR 5

DEMONSTRATIVE PRONOUNS (THAT, THIS, THOSE, THESE)

THIS and THESE

Referring to something that is N€Ar (merujuk kepada sesuatu yang dekah
- bermaksud ‘ini’

This - used to point to 1 object These - used to point to MANY objects
/ J
1“'““\ =N
\__,,_, \_.;u"
this pen these books
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that desk T 4 Those students
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THAT and THOSE

Referring to something that is f@r (merujuk kepada sesuatu yang jauh)
- bermaksud ‘itu’

That - used to point to 1 object Those - used to point to MANY objects
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Choose the correct words (page 9)

10.

1.

12.

13.

cousins are in Awustralia right now.

s your pen under the teacher's

chair?
present is nice.
is Maria's dad, Bill.
books are mine.
Are shoes vyours?
s the birthday cake that | ordered?
cat is so adorable.
desks are broken.
Are bananas from our orchard?
train over there is big.
apple is sweet.

people are our new neighbours.
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14 .

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Look at

sky.

given as my birthday present.

The children

house next

Please

laundry .

take

birds flying in the

house on the hill is

necklace

toys in the

girl at the front

are scared of

to

them.

that 1'm

shop are

gate is

clothes

my uncle’s.

wWearing was

sold.
my sister.

dog at the

to the
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